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2018 Real Estate -01-144271-01400

Lol10-11-12 HOWARD ADD 27-14-04 0.5 Acres HOWARD

ADD LOTS 10-11.12

REGIONS BANK

250 RIVERCHASE PKWY E 6TH FLOOR

BIRMINGHAM AL 35244

Assessed Value

Mills

Acres

Section/Township

Real Estate

153370.00

48.05

0.50

27-14-04

Tax ltem Amount

$7,369.43

$5.43
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A SECURE ONLINE SERVICE OF ARKANSAS.GOV t

Craighead County Tax Collector
Personal Property & Real Estate Tax Payments

wes Eddington

Drainage District 20

Total Amount Payable On-Line: $7,374.86
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