A SECURE ONLINE SERVICE OF ARKANSAS.GOV

STATE OF ARKANSAS

Craighead County Tax Collector

Personal Property & Real Estate Tax Payments



(/craighead)

ABOUT THIS SITE (/CRAIGHEAD/?AC:SHOW:INFO=1) | TECHNICAL SUPPORT (/CRAIGHEAD/? AC:SHOW:HELP=1)

2018 Real Estate - 01-144271-01400

Lot 10-11-12 HOWARD ADD 27-14-04 0.5 Acres HOWARD ADD LOTS 10-11-12

REGIONS BANK 250 RIVERCHASE PKWY E 6TH FLOOR BIRMINGHAM AL 35244

Taxpayer ID#	511438
Assessed Value	153370.00
Mills	48.05
Acres	0.50
Section/Township	27-14-04

Tax Item	Amount
Real Estate	\$7,369.43
Drainage District 20	\$5.43
Total Amount Payable On-Line:	\$7,374.86